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OEM Reference

HYUNDAI

HYUNDAI

MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI

5873111100
5873211100
MA181409
MB004446
MB004448
MB238154
MB857536
MR129754

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH
BOSCH
REMKAFLEX
ASHIKA
JAPKO

NK

BLUE PRINT
QUINTON HAZELL
NPS

TRW

TRW

A.B.S.
JAPANPARTS

1987476502
1987476502
1641
6905503
69503
853020
ADC45302
BFH5223
M370103
PHB115
PHB115
SL2752
TF503
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